Date of Court

1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868

Mar
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Nov
Nov

Defendant

James H. Keys
Lucien N. Fewell
Lucien N. Fewell
William Manly
John Manly

Martin Brown
Benjamin Crawford
B. S. Robertson
Thomas S. Selecman
Lucien N. Fewell
Alford Payne

John T. Keys
Marcus Duval

Offence

felony

assault on T. Jones
assault on G. B. Jones
intent to kill

intent to kill

not given

not given

not given

obstructing public road
assault

assault on John Bell
rape

assault on D. Bumbrey

Witnesses

not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given
not given



